
Bib School Name First Second Total Place
61 Taft Eli	
  Cooper 28.78 29.68 58.46 1
68 Salisbury Ludvig	
  Harting 31.47 29.95 61.42 2
62 Williston Devin	
  DeVerry 30.49 31.06 61.55 3
71 Lawrence Brian	
  Potter 30.76 30.98 61.74 4
65 Thayer PJ	
  McDonald 31.25 30.86 62.11 5
67 Rivers Steve	
  Richlen 31.19 31.16 62.35 6
79 Rivers Ben	
  Freeland 31.41 31.44 62.85 7
64 Milton Jonnie	
  Lawson 31.49 31.85 63.34 8

105 Taft Mike	
  Wassertstein 31.84 32 63.84 9
72 CA Joey	
  Sarno 32.01 31.98 63.99 10

118 Williston JJ	
  Celentano 32.28 32.29 64.57 11
123 Rivers Tom	
  Corcoran 32.2 32.43 64.63 12
73 Taft Henry	
  Conlon 32.69 32.92 65.61 13
69 TP Tom	
  Poulin 32.53 33.12 65.65 14
60 CA Jackson	
  Boyle 33.05 32.83 65.88 15

106 Williston Anthony	
  Aquadro 33.44 32.54 65.98 16
130 Williston Marcus	
  Gould 33 33.09 66.09 17
77 Thayer Matt	
  Cote 33.13 33.25 66.38 18
63 Loomis Ramesh	
  Shrestha 33.21 33.53 66.74 19

124 Salisbury Gunnar	
  Carlson 33.83 33.42 67.25 20
101 Avon Eric	
  Glover 33.52 33.81 67.33 21
70 Avon Chandler	
  Spearman 33.73 34.45 68.18 22

102 Lawrence Thomas	
  Gross 35.92 32.28 68.2 23
135 Rivers Ben	
  Pasculano 34.57 33.95 68.52 24
113 TP Tom	
  Miller 34.79 33.84 68.63 25
109 Thayer Collin	
  Chaisson 34.12 34.63 68.75 26
145 Thayer Griffin	
  Mansi 34.47 34.74 69.21 27
80 Salisbury Jaques	
  von	
  Steubben 36.13 33.25 69.38 28

120 Milton Trevor	
  Hopkins 34.55 34.93 69.48 29
141 Taft Cashen	
  Keeler 34.45 35.34 69.79 30
100 TP Ben	
  London 34.4 35.51 69.91 31
112 Salisbury Nick	
  Campoli 34.75 35.16 69.91 32
140 CA Ben	
  Glass 34.89 35.21 70.1 33
136 Salisbury Sasha	
  Sakharov 35.37 35.02 70.39 34
142 Williston Teddy	
  Carellas 35.49 35.71 71.2 35
119 Loomis Sebastian	
  Lueders 35.95 35.36 71.31 36
125 TP Jusitin	
  Yip 35.81 36.6 72.41 37
144 Milton Samuel	
  Saunders 36.34 36.11 72.45 38
137 TP Remberto	
  Uzcategui 36.14 37.06 73.2 39
148 Lawrence T.J.	
  Duggan 36.11 37.33 73.44 40
107 Loomis Jonathan	
  Warner 37.29 36.27 73.56 41



126 Avon Kellen	
  Bouvier 37.42 37.29 74.71 42
131 Loomis Bryson	
  Carter 37.85 38.73 76.58 43
138 Avon Maxwell	
  Boland 42.37 42.3 84.67 44
66 VA 	
   0
78 VA 	
   0

110 VA 	
   0
115 Lawrence Nic	
  Oliver DNF 0
121 Thayer Jackson	
  Lehner DNF 0
122 VA 	
   0
134 VA 	
   0
111 Rivers James	
  Bradley 31.41 DNF
76 Milton Davis	
  Tantillo 33.88 DSQ
75 Loomis Yuwi	
  Yamashita 34.07 DNF

114 Avon Julian	
  Fedorciw 34.52 DNF
117 Taft Nick	
  Salnikoff 35.02 DNF
116 CA Abraham	
  Beningson DNF 35.04
103 CA Alex	
  Berry DNF 36.67
108 Milton Peter	
  Barron DNF 43.99
147 Lawrence Carter	
  Tyson 60.19 DNF


